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THEY TRUST STREAMO

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA
- Adriatic Marine
- American Queen Steamboat Company
- BAE Systems
- Baru Offshore
- BC Ferries
- C&C Marine & Repair
- Carnival Cruise Lines
- Celebration Cruise Line
- Celebrity Cruises
- Colonia Express
- Detroit Chile S.A
- Disney Cruise Line
- ETP Engenheria
- Grupo CBO
- Holland America Line
- Lindblad Expeditions
- Master Boat Builders
- Midship Marine
- Nichols Brothers Boat Builders
- Noble Energy
- Norwegian Cruise Line
- Oceaneering International
- Oro Negro
- Petrobras
- Princess Cruises
- Royal Caribbean International
- Savannah Riverboat Cruises
- Seacor Marine
- Seaspan Ferries
- Senesco Marine
- Silversea
- Société des Traversiers du Québec
- Ultramar
- USCG Ships
- US Navy Ships
- Vard Promar
- Victory Cruise Lines
- Viking Cruises...

ASIA AND OCEANIA
- APSI
- AVIC Weihai Shipyard
- Chengxi Shipyard
- China Coast Guard
- China Fishery Bureau
- China Marine Surveillance
- China Merchants Heavy Industry 
- China MSA
- China Shipping Industry
- Chongqing Changhang Dongfeng 
   Shipbuilding
- CIMC Raffles
- COOEC
- Corsair Marine
- COSCO Group 
- COSCO (Dalian) Shipyard

THEY TRUST STREAMO
他们信任 STREAMO

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA
- Adriatic Marine
- American Queen Steamboat Company
- BAE Systems
- Baru Offshore
- BC Ferries
- C&C Marine & Repair
- Carnival Cruise Lines
- Celebration Cruise Line
- Celebrity Cruises
- Colonia Express
- Detroit Chile S.A
- Disney Cruise Line
- ETP Engenheria
- Grupo CBO
- Holland America Line
- Lindblad Expeditions
- Master Boat Builders
- Midship Marine
- Nichols Brothers Boat Builders
- Noble Energy
- Norwegian Cruise Line
- Oceaneering International
- Oro Negro
- Petrobras
- Princess Cruises
- Royal Caribbean International
- Savannah Riverboat Cruises
- Seacor Marine
- Seaspan Ferries
- Senesco Marine
- Silversea
- Société des Traversiers du Québec
- Ultramar
- USCG Ships
- US Navy Ships
- Vard Promar
- Victory Cruise Lines
- Viking Cruises...

ASIA AND OCEANIA
- APSI
- AVIC Dingheng Shipbuilding
- AVIC Weihai Shipyard
- Chengxi Shipyard
- China Ore Shipping
- China LNG Shipping
- China Shipping Container Lines
- China Coast Guard
- China Fishery Bureau
- China Marine Surveillance
- China Merchants Heavy Industry 
- China MSA
- CIMC Raffles
- COOEC
- Corsair Marine
- COSCO Group 

AFRICA AND MIDDLE EAST
- ADA Shipyard
- ADNOC
- Aksoy Shipyard
- Besiktas Shipyard 
- Celiktrans Shipyard
- Cemre Shipyard
- CNOI Mauritius
- Eversendai Offshore
- GMS (Gulf Marine Services)
- Grandweld Shipyard
- Lamprell
- MED Marine
- Mubarak Marine LLC
- Ozata Shipyard
- Sefine Shipyard
- Selah Shipyard
- Tersan Shipyard
- Uzmar Shipyard
- Yachtley...

EUROPE
- Reederei AG Ems
- Reederei Leonhardt & Blumberg
- Reederei Norden-Frisia
- Remontowa
- Rif Rostov
- Rosetti
- Russian United Shipbuilding 
 Corporation
- Saint Peter Line
- Salamis Shipyards
- Scheepswerf Gebroeders Kooiman
- Sea Jets 
- Sea-River Rescue Service
- Severrechflot 
- Shipyard Royal Van Lent
- SNSZ Shipyard
- Sovcomflot
- Sturie
- STX- Tallink
- Technip
- Temruk Sea Port
- Total
- TUI Cruises
- Uljanik Shipyard
- Ulstein
- Viborg
- Viking Line
- Vostochnaya Verf Shipyard
- Westcon 
- Yaroslav Shipyard
- Zamakona
- Zelenodolsk Shipyard...

EUROPE
- Almaz Shipyard
- Anek Lines
- Arctech Helsinki Shipyard
- Atomflot
- Balenciaga
- Baltflot / Volgaflot         
- Basto Fosen
- Blohm + Voss
- Bourbon
- Brittany Ferries
- Caledonian Maritime Assets
- Celestyal 
- CMA Ships
- Coastguard
- Corsica Ferries
- Corsica Linea
- CRN
- Cunard
- Cyclades Fast Ferries
- Damen
- DCNS
- Ensco
- Feadship
- Fincantieri
- Finnlines
- Fiskebas
- Flensburger Schiffbau
- FRISIA Reederei
- Gaspromneft New Port
- Golden Ferries
- Grandi Navi Veloci
- Griffon Hoverwork Ltd
- Grimaldi Group
- Hapag-Lloyd Cruises
- Hellenic Fast Ferries
- Irish Ferries
- Khabarovsk Shipyard
- Louis Cruise
- Louis Dreyfus Armateur
- Meyer Turku
- Meyer Werft
- Minoan Lines
- MOD
- MSC Cruises
- Murueta
- Navigazione Libera Del Golfo
- Neptun Werft
- Nordic Yards
- OCEA
- OKA Shipyard
- Oldendorff
- Orange Marine
- P&O Cruises
- Palumbo
- Phoenix Reisen
- Piriou
- Reederei Adler-Schiffe
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ASIA AND OCEANIA
- COSL
- Crystal Cruises
- COSCO KHI
- CSSC Huangpu Wenchong Shipbuilding 
- Daewoo Shipbuilding and Marine Engineering
- Dream Cruises
- Ehime KaiRikuun
- Ezra-Triyard
- FTS Derricks
- Guangzhou Shipyard International 
- Huanghai Shipbuilding
- Hudong Zhonghua Shipbuilding
- Hyundai Heavy Industries
- Hyundai Mipo Dockyard
- Hyundai Samho Heavy Industries
- IHI Corporation - Aichi Works
- ICBC Leasing
- Imabari Shipbuilding Group
- Incat
- Japan Marine United Corporation
- Jiangnan Shipyard
- Jiangsu New Yangzi Shipbuilding 
- Jurong Shipyard
- Kawasaki Heavy Industries
- Kawasaki Kisen Kaisha
- Keppel Fels
- Keppel Shipyard
- Majestic Ferry
- Marubeni
- New Times Shipbuilding
- Ocean University of China
- Otto Marine
- PPL Shipyard
- PT Batamec
- PT Jaya Shipyard
- Qingdao Beihai Shipbuilding Heavy Industry
- Shanghai Zhenhua Heavy Industry
- Shanghai Waigaoqiao Shipbuilding
- Samsung Heavy Industries
- SEAS
- Sembcorp Marine
- Shouei Kisen
- Star Cruise
- Taizhou Kouan Shipbuilding
- Tianjin Xingang Shipbuilding Heavy Industry
- Tokyo Gas
- Triyard
- Wisdom Marine Lines
- Wuchang Shipbuilding Heavy Industry
- Xiamen Shipbuilding Industry
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INSPIRED BY OUR 
CUSTOMERS. 

WE THANK ALL 
OF THEM FOR THEIR 

 
AND TRUST.
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IMPLICATION

来自客户的
灵感创造

在此感谢他们的
参与和信任



0848 Swiss Oak Beige 184x1219 mm

NEW

0796 Swiss Oak Golden 184x1219 mm

NEW

1077 Tatami Savane 610x610 mm

NEW

1058 Gentleman Grey 610x610 mm

NEW

1083 Gentleman Taupe 610x610 mm

NEW
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自然



0547 Duchess 152x914 mm

0577 Albion 184x1219 mm

0855 Bostonian Oak Grey 184x1219 mm

NEW

0871 Bostonian Oak Brown 184x1219 mm

NEW

0817 Northwood Mokaccino 184x1219 mm

NEW
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0707 White Teak 102x914 mm

0811 Chevron Buckwheat

0448 Malua Bay 184x1219 mm

0810 Chevron Moka 184x1219 mm

0357 Portobello 152x914 mm

0846 Swiss Oak Pearl 184x1219 mm

NEW

NEW

NEW

184x1219 mm

8

怀旧
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0360 Deep Forest 152x914 mm

0362 Mystic River 152x914 mm

0541 Flamingo 152x914 mm

1197 Ebony 184x1219 mm

0095 Rust Corten 457x914 mm0094 Rust Metal 457x914 mm

NEW

NEWNEW

11

INDUSTRIAL 工业
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经典



152x914 mm

152x914 mm

102x914 mm

152x914 mm

152x914 mm

152x914 mm

152x914 mm

0259 Natural Oak

0258 Muir Oak

0324 Silversands

0262 Elm

0265 Walnut

0339 American Oak

0705 Teak
13



0475 Bolero 457x457 mm 0512 Lewis Town 457x457 mm

HARBOR 宁静
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0518 Mugello 457x457 mm 457x457 mm

0751 Durango Taupe 610x610 mm

NEW

0618 Carmel 610x610 mm

NEW

15



LOGOS INLAYS 镶嵌式拼花设计

Style 时尚

Royal 高贵

Elegance 优雅 

Classic 经典

  

DECORATIVE STRIP 装饰性嵌条

0330  Silver  914 x 4 mm

0331  Black  914 x 4 mm / 914 x 6 mm

0332  Light Concrete  914 x 4 mm

0333  Dark Concrete  914 x 4 mm

0334  Brown Concrete  914 x 4 mm

0335  White Concrete  914 x 4 mm

PACKAGING
包装

FINISHES & SERVICES  配件  & 服务

16

4 standard drawings available in different colour variations
4个不同色彩搭配的标准花色

Custom logos on demand 
可根据客户要求定制

4mm: 80根/箱
6mm: 50根/箱
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6086

10

60

100 % watertight 100%防水方案
Thin and light 轻而薄
Packaging: 6 lengths of 2lm per box 
包装：2ml * 6 / 箱
For colours, please contact us 
请联系我们了解更多颜色选择

MDF DESIGN SKIRTING
装饰性踢脚线

60

16,2

5947 
 
 
 

MDF skirting with digital printed foil
数字印刷膜层装饰面
Colours matching Streamo Karavel NG designs  
与洁福Streamo Karavel NG设计相匹配
Packaging: 5 lengths of 2.2ml per box 
包装：2.2ml * 5 /箱
For colours, please contact us 
请联系我们了解更多颜色选择

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
技术支持
Training, installation & cleaning guides available on request. Please contact us
更多培训、安装和保养信息，请联系我们。

EXPLORE THE WORLD OF POSSIBILITIES
铺设方法建议

FAT STRIPES PIANO TARGETSLIM STRIPES ACCORDEONFENCE RYTHME TRICOT

VINYL DESIGN SKIRTING
PVC踢脚线

SEMI-RIGID VYNAFLEX SKIRTING
半硬质Vynaflex踢脚线

   
   
   
   

0483

60

4
13,5

0482

5
13,5

80

0477

5
13,5

100

Resistant to washing water
防水方案
Soft lip to hide the small defects of the support
柔软的底边可用于瑕疵的基层
Available in 3 heigths 60, 80 and 100mm
可供三个高度：60mm，80mm和100mm
Solid colours. Please contact us for availability
请联系我们了解更多颜色选择



DESCRIPTION 产品描述

recyclablePUR R10

1

2

3
4

5
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全新IMO认证的奢华PVC装饰性片材

35个花色涵盖16个更具真实感的全新设计

出色的耐磨性、耐刮痕性和耐污性

易于维护保养

产品结构易于安装

New IMO Luxury Vinyl Tiles with a 0.55 mm wear layer.

35 patterns including 16 new ones with even more 
realistic designs.
Improved performances in terms of abrasion, 
scuffing and stain resistance.

 Easy maintenance.

Rigid product construction for an easy installation.

PUR special treatment
PUR 特殊维护处理
0.55 mm transparent wear layer 
厚度0.55mm的耐磨层
Printed design
印刷层
Medium layer
中间层
Back layer 
背层

1

2

3

4

5



TECHNICAL DATA 技术参数

STREAMO KARAVEL NG

DESCRIPTION 规格

Total thickness 总厚度 EN ISO 24346 mm 2.5

Thickness of the wearlayer 耐磨层厚度 EN ISO 24340 mm 0.55

Weight 重量 EN ISO 23997 g/m² 4100

Plank size 片材尺寸 EN ISO 24342 cm 45.7 x 91.4 / 61 x61 / 18.4 x 121.9
15.2 x 91.4 / 45.7 x 45.7 / 10.2 x 91.4

CLASSIFICATION 类别

Norm/product specification 产品规范 - - ISO 19322

Fire rating 防火等级

IMO 认证 -
MSC 307(88) Part 5
MSC 307(88) Part 2

海事认证 -

MED
US Coast Guard

Transport Canada
SOLAS 74

Static electrical propensity 抗静电性 EN 1815 kV < 2

PERFORMANCE 性能

Wet Slip resistance 防湿滑性 DIN 51130 class R10

Castor chair test 耐磨性 EN 660.2 mm3 ≤ 2.0

Abrasion resistance  耐磨等级 EN 649 group T

 Dimensional stability 尺寸稳定性 EN ISO 23999 % ≤ 0.15

Residual indentation 残余凹陷性 EN ISO 24343-1 mm ≤ 0.10

Thermal conductivity 热传导性 EN ISO 10456 W/(m.K) 0.25

Colour fastness 颜色稳定性 EN 20 105 - B02 degree ≥ 6

Chemical resistance 抗化学性 EN ISO 26987 - OK

Speical treatment  特殊维护处理 - - PUR

TVOC after 28 days 28天后TVOC*排放量 ISO 16000-6 < 10

包装
产品尺寸

(mm)
块材 & 片材 / 

箱
 面积数量/箱 重量/箱

(Kg)
箱数/托盘 面积数量/托盘 托盘尺寸

(mm)
托盘重量

(kg)

 102x914 36 3.36 14.0 56 188.16 95x95 813.3
 152x914 24 3.34 13.9 54 180.36 100x95 781.3
 457x457 16 3.34 13.9 60 200.40 95x95 865.5
 610x610 8 2.98 12.6 58 172.84 65x125 759.3
 457x914 7 2.92 12.4 56 163.52 95*95 724.9
 184x1219 15 3.36 14.1 60 201.60 80x125 874.1

184x1219  
(Chevron) 14 3.14 13.1 60 188.40 80x125 818.9

19

µg/ m3

IType binder content 粘合物分级 typeISO 10581



MARINE FLOORINGS FOR SHIP INTERIORS
STREAMO

GERFLOR CHINA  洁福中国
SHANGHAI BRANCH   上海分公司
Tel/电话: +86-21-63578818

streamobygerflor.com
streamobygerflor.cn
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